
2nd International circuit PHOTO FAIR 2023 

  

Georgia, Ukraine, Tunisia 

 

FIAP 2023/126-128 / PSA 2023-216 / GPU 2023/L230053 / APG 03/2023 / Photolife Club 03/2023 / NSPAU 2023/01 / Le Photographe 2023/01 /  

IAAP 2023/113-115 

 
APG Green Badge for the Best Author of the circuit: Sebastian Prioteasa / Romania 

Circuit Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Massimo Cavalletti / Italy / IL GIGANTE 
 

Special DIPLOMA&PLAQUETTE for Group: 

I PLACE - The Photographic Society of Taipei (Taiwan) 

II PLACE - Global Photographic Artists (GPA) (Indonesia) 

III PLACE - PSA Italia (Italy) 

 

2nd International salon Georgia Photo Fair 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Ricos Andreas Gregoriou, Cyprus  
 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Gabriella Jerszi, Hungary, JULIUS AND THE FUNGUS 
 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Yuen Yam Au Hong Kong RUBBLISH WORKER FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Triono Adisuroso Indonesia LIGHT OF BLESSING PSA Gold Medal 

3 Jyh-Ching Ju Taiwan CURIOUS GPU Gold Medal 

4 Piyali Mitra India UNIQUE CHARACTER Salon Gold Medal 

5 Ivan Syah Indonesia READ A BOOK 8369 APG Gold Medal 

6 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy SHADOW IN TUSCANY Salon Silver Medal 

7 Muhammet Dogantemur Turkiye USTA APG Silver Medal 

8 Flora Rikin Indonesia WORKING TIME IN THE SUN 34 IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Hsiao Ti Chen Taiwan RUNNING OF THE BULLS Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Youlun Wu Taiwan OPEN MOUTH APG Bronze Medal 

11 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN118 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Maciej Jozwiak Poland YELLOW TREES FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Massimo Tommi Italy COFFEE TIME PSA HM ribbon 

14 Fernando Morales Clavijo Spain WHITE COW PSA HM ribbon 

15 Sabrina Garofoli Italy BLUE ABYSS GPU HM ribbon 

16 Abdullah Yalcin Ceylani Turkiye MAVI CILE IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Venisiana Dharmayanthi Indonesia LAUGHING TOUCH UP IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea ICE CLIFF CLIMBING PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Lisa Schnelzer USA INCENSE OFFERING AT GANGES EDGE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine LONELINESS PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

21 Joxe Inazio Kuesta Garmendia Spain BACK HOME FROM THE MARKET APG HM ribbon 

22 Ganesh Namdeo Memane India YELLOW FESTIVAL APG HM ribbon 

23 Wolfgang Habringer Austria SOLITUDE 33A Salon Diploma 



24 Ursula Bruder Germany LOFOTEN ICE 3 Salon Diploma 

25 Lien Chih Chen Taiwan GRANDMOTHER AND HER DOG Salon Diploma 

26 Volker Meinberg Germany BAFFIN BAY WALRUSSES 8 Salon Diploma 

27 Istvan Kerekes Hungary IRINKA AND LISA Salon Diploma 

28 Dasep Suwanda Indonesia YOUNG HERO 2171 Salon Diploma 

29 Wolfgang Lin Hong Kong IN PAIRS 6 Salon Diploma 

30 Ken Ang Singapore RED SAILS IN THE SUNSET Salon Diploma 

31 Sultan Caninsan Turkiye LINES AND SHADOWS Salon Diploma 

32 Feng-Chu Wu Taiwan HONEY BUZZARD Salon Diploma 

33 Hsueh Li Pai Taiwan OTOBA BRIDGE Salon Diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Flora Rikin Indonesia I GIVE MY ALL 383 FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Michael Strapec Ireland ME AND MY LITTLE FRIEND PSA Gold Medal 

3 Shiou Huei Chen Taiwan SADNESS IN EYES Salon Gold Medal 

4 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine HER THOUGHTS APG Gold Medal 

5 Mei-Lin Hsieh Taiwan CHARCOAL WORKER GPU Silver Medal 

6 SuChen Wang Taiwan MY DAY Salon Silver Medal 

7 Sebastian Prioteasa Romania PASSING BY APG Silver Medal 

8 Ivan Syah Indonesia LAUGH 6493 Salon Bronze Medal 

9 Isa Ebrahim Bahrain FAMILY MEETING APG Bronze Medal 

10 Barbara Schmidt Germany START WALKING IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Jenq-Horng Liang Taiwan LIGHT AND SHADOW OF SIMPLICITY FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus AFRICAN DEL MAR FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Gustavo Schneider Argentina ETHIOPIA 429 PSA HM ribbon 

14 Claudio Mammucari Italy ROLANDO PSA HM ribbon 

15 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN102 IAAP HM ribbon 

16 Maohsun Wu Taiwan CATCHING THE GOOSE IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine THE GRAVITY OF THE CITY GPU HM ribbon 

18 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates FLUID PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Chin Chen Lin Taiwan SEWING GRANDMA PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye WINTER AND HUMAN APG HM ribbon 

21 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FIVE FINGERS BW APG HM ribbon 

22 David Wheeler England STATION ENCOUNTERS APG HM ribbon 

23 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea TRANSMISSION LINE Salon Diploma 

24 Jui-Ching Tai Taiwan CHILD PLAYING HIDE AND SEEK1 Salon Diploma 

25 Giang Vu Huong VietNam TE OC Salon Diploma 

26 Cindy Agustiningsih Budiono Indonesia DEEP THOUGHT 0204 Salon Diploma 

27 Chiou Jyu Liou Taiwan PLAYS Salon Diploma 

28 Angela Muliani Hartojo Indonesia DANCE LIKE A PEACOCK Salon Diploma 

29 Dasep Suwanda Indonesia ROLLING Salon Diploma 

30 Irma Szabo Hungary LIKE A FUN Salon Diploma 

31 Antonio Alcazar Ojeda Spain DEPORTES BAJO LAS NUBES Salon Diploma 

32 Minke Groenewoud-Beerda Netherlands BEST FRIENDS Salon Diploma 

33 Volker Meinberg Germany BROOKLYN WATERFRONT 3 BW Salon Diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Kuei-Lan Chiu Taiwan HAPPY CHILDHOOD 2 FIAP Gold Medal 



2 Volker Meinberg Germany PORT LOCKROY ANTARCTICA 8 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Roberto De Leonardis Italy MOROCCO39 Salon Gold Medal 

4 Ovi D Pop Romania WORKING THE LAND OF FAITH APG Gold Medal 

5 Kam Wing Lam Hong Kong THE DRAGON BACKBONE IAAP Gold Medal 

6 Ivan Syah Indonesia THE PEDDLER Salon Silver Medal 

7 Vincenzo Di Panfilo Italy VALKYRIES KINGDOM APG Silver Medal 

8 Hsiao Ti Chen Taiwan TERRACED FIELDS Salon Bronze Medal 

9 Manfred Kluger Germany ON SIGHTSEEING TOUR-1 APG Bronze Medal 

10 Zorian Lishchynsky Ukraine LVIV OPERA FIAP HM ribbon 

11 Isa Ebrahim Bahrain LEATHER MAKER_62 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Barbara Schmidt Germany FREUDENBERG PSA HM ribbon 

13 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FULL TRIAN PSA HM ribbon 

14 Sabrina Garofoli Italy EARLY MORNING IN SIUSI GPU HM ribbon 

15 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye CHILDREN AND GAME GPU HM ribbon 

16 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates TOGETHER WE IFTAR IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Francis Nicoll Belgium HENNINGSVAER 11 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Evangelos Stampolis Cyprus TAJ MAHAL PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Hai Nguyen USA LOBSTER CULTIVATING CAGES PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

21 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea RED CHURCH 03 APG HM ribbon 

22 Antonio Alcazar Ojeda Spain LA ESCALERA APG HM ribbon 

23 Jayesh Surendran United Arab Emirates RAISING THE FUTURE Salon Diploma 

24 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus MEDITERRANEAN HEART Salon Diploma 

25 Bambang Ekojanto Indonesia PRAMBANAN 0556 Salon Diploma 

26 Gustavo Schneider Argentina NUEVA YORK 218 Salon Diploma 

27 Tapani Huotari Finland HAMNOY Salon Diploma 

28 Mei-Lin Hsieh Taiwan POTALA PALACE MINGT VIEW Salon Diploma 

29 Siddhartha Das India JEANS GALI 003 Salon Diploma 

30 Flora Rikin Indonesia UCHISAR CASTLE 987 Salon Diploma 

31 Umberto Deramo Italy RAGGIO DI SOLE Salon Diploma 

32 Chin Tzu Weng Taiwan TRY TO GET ON THE TRAIN04054 Salon Diploma 

33 Birol Karaibis Turkiye AH DAMAR ADASI Salon Diploma 

 

 

 2nd International salon Ukraine Photo Fair 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Jenq-Horng Liang, Taiwan 
 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Ioannis Lykouris, Greece, SON, FATHER AND GRAND 
FATHER 

 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Bambang Ekojanto Indonesia BARISAN 2673 FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Gabriella Jerszi Hungary JULIUS AND THE FUNGUS PSA Gold Medal 

3 Dmytro Baev Ukraine RENAISSANCE GPU Gold Medal 

4 Maria Laura Prego Abalo Spain CLOWN Salon Gold Medal 

5 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar BLUE FINGERS NSPAU Gold Medal 



6 Donald DeDonato USA BARN OWL STARE Salon Silver Medal 

7 Volker Meinberg Germany BAFFIN BAY WALRUSSES 8 NSPAU Silver Medal 

8 Barbara Schmidt Germany TRAVEL SAFELY USE MASK IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Istvan Kerekes Hungary ROXANA THE SHEPHERD GIRL Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Michael Strapec Ireland STANDING TOGETHER ALWAYS AND FOREVER NSPAU Bronze Medal 

11 Massimo Tommi Italy COFFEE TIME FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Oksana Labiak Ukraine AUTUMN WALTZ... FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Youlun Wu Taiwan OPEN MOUTH PSA HM ribbon 

14 Isa Ebrahim Bahrain CENTRAL BLACK PSA HM ribbon 

15 Guenter Bollenbacher Germany FEEDING IAAP HM ribbon 

16 Ganesh Namdeo Memane India YELLOW FESTIVAL IAAP HM ribbon 

17 SuChen Wang Taiwan DIVING GPU HM ribbon 

18 Stepan Kucheriavyy Ukraine WARM SUMMER_4 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Chiou Jyu Liou Taiwan COLOURED RIBBON PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus DARK BEAUTY APG HM ribbon 

21 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN13 APG HM ribbon 

22 Sebastian Prioteasa Romania HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN NPS HM ribbon 

23 Sabrina Garofoli Italy DESIGUAL Salon Diploma 

24 Claudio Mammucari Italy ANABEL 232 Salon Diploma 

25 Umberto Deramo Italy HIGHST Salon Diploma 

26 Yuen Yam Au Hong Kong NET Salon Diploma 

27 Massimo Cavalletti Italy TOSCANA 8 Salon Diploma 

28 Lien Chih Chen Taiwan BURSTING Salon Diploma 

29 Franz Hammer Austria ZWEI QUALLEN Salon Diploma 

30 Mei-Lin Hsieh Taiwan FIRE WARRIOR Salon Diploma 

31 Daniel Font Vila Spain PETIT VAILET Salon Diploma 

32 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy NURSE IN THE SURGERY Salon Diploma 

33 Nina Jonsson Norway LAKE FISHING Salon Diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Mihai Romeo Bogdan Romania 10-10 FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye WINTER AND HUMAN PSA Gold Medal 

3 Dirk Ludwig Germany BIANCA IAAP Gold Medal 

4 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus SAD BALLARINA Salon Gold Medal 

5 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine THE GRAVITY OF THE CITY NSPAU Gold Medal 

6 Gabriella Jerszi Hungary HANDS Salon Silver Medal 

7 Corinne Kozok England SKY HIGH VIEW NSPAU silver Medal 

8 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea TRANSMISSION LINE Salon Bronze Medal 

9 Jenq-Horng Liang Taiwan GRACEFUL BALLET NSPAU Bronze Medal 

10 Jyh-Ching Ju Taiwan OLD MAN SMOKING FIAP HM ribbon 

11 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SHEPHERDS FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Chang Shun Liu Taiwan CARE FOR CHILDREN PSA HM ribbon 

13 Massimiliano Falsetto Italy LITTLE TWINS PSA HM ribbon 

14 Nina Jonsson Norway DEER IN FIELD IAAP HM ribbon 

15 Massimo Cavalletti Italy IL GIGANTE IAAP HM ribbon 

16 Oleksii Konchenko Ukraine A BLIND DATE WITH LIFE. GPU HM ribbon 

17 Pantelis Kranos Cyprus STONE GIRL AND THE DIVER PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Sebastian Prioteasa Romania PASSING BY PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Stepan Kucheriavyy Ukraine FLIGHTLESS BIRD_1 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 



20 Bambang Ekojanto Indonesia CAT 4437 APG HM ribbon 

21 Michael Strapec Ireland ME AND MY LITTLE FRIEND APG HM ribbon 

22 Xiaohong Yang China KILL 1 NPS HM ribbon 

23 Lien Chih Chen Taiwan BOUNCING Salon Diploma 

24 Andrew Swinfield Australia NO LOANS TODAY Salon Diploma 

25 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN102 Salon Diploma 

26 Flora Rikin Indonesia I GIVE MY ALL 383 Salon Diploma 

27 Rubby Adhisuria Indonesia WOMAN AND FLOWER Salon Diploma 

28 Umberto Deramo Italy SINGERCANSANO Salon Diploma 

29 Sabrina Garofoli Italy LADY, TORNA QUI...! Salon Diploma 

30 Goran Zebuhr Sweden SAFARI HAT Salon Diploma 

31 Claudio Mammucari Italy DAPPER BARBY Salon Diploma 

32 Shiou Huei Chen Taiwan SADNESS IN EYES Salon Diploma 

33 Hsiao Ti Chen Taiwan WATER FAIRY Salon Diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Volker Meinberg Germany PORT LOCKROY 12 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Nina Jonsson Norway WALRUS IN MIDNIGHT SUN Salon Gold Medal 

4 Siddhartha Das India JEANS GALI 003 NSPAU Gold Medal 

5 Wolfgang Lin Hong Kong FIREDRAGON BW Salon Silver Medal 

6 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye CHILDREN AND GAME NSPAU Silver Medal 

7 Barbara Schmidt Germany FREUDENBERG Salon Bronze Medal 

8 Ali Allami Iraq AT THE GATES OF HISTORY NSPAU Bronze Medal 

9 Lien Chih Chen Taiwan CROWDED TRAIN IAAP Bronze Medal 

10 Ovi D Pop Romania GARDENS BY THE BAY FIAP HM ribbon 

11 Maurizio Trifilidis Italy RIALTO BRIDGE AT NIGHT FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates TOGETHER WE IFTAR PSA HM ribbon 

13 Fernando Morales Clavijo Spain THE SUNSET OF THE GODS PSA HM ribbon 

14 Tulay Aslan Turkiye SPIDER MAN AND WINTER GPU HM ribbon 

15 Kuei-Lan Chiu Taiwan TEMPLE FAIR IAAP HM ribbon 

16 Roberto De Leonardis Italy LOFOTEN80 IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Meng-Chiu (Monica) Chen Taiwan SNOW VILLAGE PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

18 Gabor Gajdos Hungary THE HOUSE OF PARLIAMENT PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Nining Perintis Indonesia MELASTI AT SESEH BEACH PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Anthi Kollia Greece EVZONES II GREECE APG HM ribbon 

21 Massimiliano Falsetto Italy ACQUE TERMALI APG HM ribbon 

22 Oksana Labiak Ukraine 
CHURCH OF EXALTATION OF THE HOLY CROSS AND ST. 
JOSEPH IN THE VILLAGE OF PODGORTSI, LVIV REGION 

NPS HM ribbon 

23 Romain Nero Luxembourg KAYSERI 1443 Salon Diploma 

24 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine PRAGUE Salon Diploma 

25 Rolf Sylta Norway NESTING VIEW Salon Diploma 

26 Angela Muliani Hartojo Indonesia LONDON BRIDGE 001 Salon Diploma 

27 Roland Kraft Germany SHORTLY BEFORE THE LOOP Salon Diploma 

28 Vassiliki Feidopoulou Greece THE SHADOW OF HEROES Salon Diploma 

29 Manfred Kluger Germany ON SIGHTSEEING TOUR-1 Salon Diploma 

30 Edwin Setiabudi Indonesia GLASGOW 50 Salon Diploma 

31 Oleksii Konchenko Ukraine REVOLUTION OF DIGNITY Salon Diploma 

32 Dr. Mona Moraht Germany REINE PANORAMA Salon Diploma 

33 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea RED CHURCH 03 Salon Diploma 



2nd International salon Tunisia Photo Fair 

PRIZE WINNERS: 

FIAP Blue Badge for the Best Author of the salon: Umberto Deramo, Italy  
 

Salon Chairman Choice Gold Medal: Adela Lia Rusu, Romania, THE MAGICIAN 
 

Section A - Open Color: 

1 Chiou Jyu Liou Taiwan COLOURED RIBBON FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Manfred Kluger Germany FOREST FAIRY-2 PSA Gold Medal 

3 Triono Adisuroso Indonesia LEAN OF LOVE Salon Gold Medal 

4 Isa Ebrahim Bahrain JODHPUR FAMILY SEPC Gold Medal 

5 Sabrina Garofoli Italy BLUE ABYSS IAAP Gold Medal 

6 Chang Shun Liu Taiwan RUN AWAY Salon Silver Medal 

7 Venisiana Dharmayanthi Indonesia SPILL TO THE CHEEK SEPC Silver Medal 

8 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN88 GPU Bronze Medal 

9 Jyh-Ching Ju Taiwan EIGHT GENERALS Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Mei-Lin Hsieh Taiwan STRIKE IRON SEPC Bronze Medal 

11 Lee Eng Tan Singapore CLAUDIA 3 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Mihai Romeo Bogdan Romania EYES UNIVERSE FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Abdullah Yalcin Ceylani Turkiye MAVI CILE PSA HM ribbon 

14 Lien Chih Chen Taiwan BURSTING PSA HM ribbon 

15 Youlun Wu Taiwan MARKSMANSHIP GPU HM ribbon 

16 Ivan Syah Indonesia GOING TO WORK IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy NURSE IN THE SURGERY IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Flora Rikin Indonesia BEHIND THE CURTAIN 883 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Sebastian Prioteasa Romania HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Umberto Deramo Italy HIGHST APG HM ribbon 

21 Olga Orlova Ukraine ANCIENT HISTORY_1 APG HM ribbon 

22 Myungduck Park South Korea DESERT 05 APG HM ribbon 

23 Giuseppe Bernini Italy RUGBY JR 03 Salon Diploma 

24 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea DESIGN STREET2 Salon Diploma 

25 Rune Bjoernbekk Norway TAUBANESENTRALEN Salon Diploma 

26 Hsueh Li Pai Taiwan OTOBA BRIDGE Salon Diploma 

27 Ricos Andreas Gregoriou Cyprus DARK BEAUTY Salon Diploma 

28 Gottfried Catania Malta CLOTHESLINE MATERA Salon Diploma 

29 Florentino Molero Gutierrez Spain EL TIEMPO PUEDE ESPERAR SENTADO Salon Diploma 

30 Dongping Yang China RISE EARLY AND SLEEP LATE Salon Diploma 

31 Antonio Alcazar Ojeda Spain ENTRE AMIGOS 2 Salon Diploma 

32 Piyali Mitra India DANETA JATT Salon Diploma 

33 Adela Lia Rusu Romania GOLDEN WOMAN Salon Diploma 

 

Section B - Open Monochrome: 

1 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea DESERT HILLS FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine THE GRAVITY OF THE CITY PSA Gold Medal 

3 Yuri Revalino Indonesia DEDIKASI SANG MAESTRO Salon Gold Medal 

4 Luciano Cardonati Italy LE DUE ETA SEPC Gold Medal 

5 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye WINTER AND HUMAN Salon Silver Medal 



6 Sabrina Garofoli Italy LADY, TORNA QUI...! SEPC Silver Medal 

7 Mei-Lin Hsieh Taiwan TO FLY PSA Bronze Medal 

8 Ovi D Pop Romania DRAK EYE Salon Bronze Medal 

9 Isa Ebrahim Bahrain POTTERY STORE SEPC Bronze Medal 

10 Roland Kraft Germany TWO OF THE FOUR IAAP Bronze Medal 

11 Sebastian Prioteasa Romania PASSING BY FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Tsuei-Fang Lin Taiwan LIN123 FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Michael Strapec Ireland ALL YOU NEED IS WAR PSA HM ribbon 

14 Alexandre Loncke Belgium MUSEUM PSA HM ribbon 

15 Su Chi Chen Taiwan JUMPUP GPU HM ribbon 

16 SuChen Wang Taiwan VISUALLY IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Jarmo Mantyknagas Finland ROCK BABY ROCK 03 IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Bambang Ekojanto Indonesia CAT 4437 PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Jyh-Ching Ju Taiwan OLD MAN SMOKING PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

20 Aleksandr Firstov Azerbaijan WINGS OF DESTINY APG HM ribbon 

21 Daniel Font Vila Spain CLIMATIC APG HM ribbon 

22 Massimo Tommi Italy BUILDING REGIONAL MILAN APG HM ribbon 

23 Martina Meoli Italy EROICA 02 Salon Diploma 

24 Lisa Schnelzer USA THAI MAN Salon Diploma 

25 David Wheeler England FALLING Salon Diploma 

26 Pantelis Kranos Cyprus STONE GIRL AND THE DIVER Salon Diploma 

27 Antonio Alcazar Ojeda Spain ENTRE AMIGOS 3 Salon Diploma 

28 Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Emirates FLUID Salon Diploma 

29 Teodora Codreanu Romania MARA Salon Diploma 

30 Istvan Kerekes Hungary SHEPHERD GIRL Salon Diploma 

31 Jenq-Horng Liang Taiwan SHINING WOMAN Salon Diploma 

32 Lien Chih Chen Taiwan HIGH HURDLES Salon Diploma 

33 Rita England Australia WATCH YOUR STEP Salon Diploma 

 

Section C – Photo Travel: 

1 Jayesh Surendran United Arab Emirates RAISING THE FUTURE FIAP Gold Medal 

2 Joan Gil Spain AUDITORIUM Y PUENTE PSA Gold Medal 

3 Claude Simon Belgium ANTELOPES MARIENFLUSS VALLEY Salon Gold Medal 

4 Ovi D Pop Romania WORKING THE LAND OF FAITH SEPC Gold Medal 

5 Ivan Syah Indonesia FLOATING MARKET CULTURAL FESTIVAL FIAP Silver Medal 

6 Nining Perintis Indonesia HI ROUNDABOUT AT NIGHT Salon Silver Medal 

7 Abdullah Yalcin Ceylani Turkiye KAPADOKYA GENEL GORUNUM SEPC Silver Medal 

8 Volker Meinberg Germany PORT LOCKROY 29 IAAP Silver Medal 

9 Massimo Tommi Italy DUBAI DOWNTOWN VIEW TW Salon Bronze Medal 

10 Umberto Deramo Italy RAGGIO DI SOLE SEPC Bronze Medal 

11 Barbara Schmidt Germany PROCESSION JAISALMER FORT 01 FIAP HM ribbon 

12 Ivo De Decker Belgium WALKING TO BRIDGE FIAP HM ribbon 

13 Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar FULL TRIAN PSA HM ribbon 

14 Rolf Sylta Norway EXPEDITION PSA HM ribbon 

15 Bambang Ekojanto Indonesia PRAMBANAN 0556 GPU HM ribbon 

16 Birol Karaibis Turkiye BALLOON FIELD IAAP HM ribbon 

17 Lorenzo Di Candia Italy LO JUNNO IAAP HM ribbon 

18 Dongping Yang China ROMANTIC SCENERY PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 

19 Roland Kraft Germany SHORTLY BEFORE THE LOOP PHOTOLIFE HM ribbon 



20 Vicki Moritz Australia LYNGSEIDET RED CABINS APG HM ribbon 

21 Ahter Atakan Turkiye AMPHITHEATRE APG HM ribbon 

22 Carlos Cabral Portugal PALáCIO DA PENA, CASCAIS APG HM ribbon 

23 Isa Ebrahim Bahrain LEATHER MAKER_62 Salon Diploma 

24 Martin Newland Australia HAVANA 1 Salon Diploma 

25 Oleg Zhylin Ukraine PEOPLE AND BIRDS Salon Diploma 

26 Renate Jebe Germany THE OTHER LIFE_495 Salon Diploma 

27 Tomi Krizaj Slovenia C1-FIRE OF LIFE Salon Diploma 

28 Kam Wing Lam Hong Kong FISHING VILLAGE IN XIAPU Salon Diploma 

29 Hasan Hulki Muradi Turkiye CHILDREN AND GAME Salon Diploma 

30 Cindy Agustiningsih Budiono Indonesia SANUR BEACH 0637 Salon Diploma 

31 Shin Woo Ryu South Korea RED CHURCH 03 Salon Diploma 

32 Paul Hilbert Luxembourg METZ IN FRANCE 1 Salon Diploma 

33 Dr. Mona Moraht Germany AKKAREN Salon Diploma 

 


